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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO VISIT LLANES

Fecha Listado: 19/09/2015
Hora Listado: 19:42:31

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)

Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC:+1)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 PRIETO ESTEBAN, GERMAN LARRABEA
2 GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS RICAR LARRABEA
3 EGANA FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL, LARRABEA
4 CAPURSO, HERNAN DIEGO LARRABEA

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO LARRABEA
6 BITERI AGUIRREZABAL, JON GU LARRABEA
LATORRE SANTAMARIA, MAIALEN LARRABEA
8 GIL FROILAN, JUAN ALBERTO MEAZTEGI
ELGUEA GOIKOLEA, FERNANDO LARRABEA
10 SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY,ANG LARRABEA
SARMIENTO SARACIBAR, JAVIER LARRABEA
12 MARTIN VALLUERCA, EDUARDO LARRABEA
CUNADO GARAICOECHEA, JUAN M LARRABEA
14 ETXANIZ URIBESALGO, JOKIN LARRABEA
RAHM GALLARZAGOITIA, EDORTA LARRABEA
GOMEZ ABAJOS, LUIS MARIA LARRABEA
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE LARRABEA
18 URIBE MANARICUA, KOLDO MIRE LARRABEA
AGUIRRE PASCUAL, EDUARDO LARRABEA
URTARAN RUIZ DE ARBULO, JAV LARRABEA
21 MUNIATEGI ASTORKIA, ETORE LARRABEA
ARANSAEZ FONTECHA, OSCAR LARRABEA
SEVILLANO CUESTA, ROBERTO LARRABEA
KIM, HYUNG GU LARRABEA
MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ, JON AN LARRABEA
26 GOMEZ DE SEGURA GARCIA, ALB LARRABEA
DIEZ GARCIA, GONZALO LAUKARIZ
CALVO LIGUERZANA, KEPA 1ZKI
29 LASAGABASTER GALDOS, JON IRELORE
MARTIN GOMEZ, ARGIMIRO LARRABEA
ACERO MORALES, TOMAS LARRABEA
GOMEZ MARDONES, RAQUEL LARRABEA
CALONGE GARCIA, LUCIA LARRABEA
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS LARRABEA
35 ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO LARRABEA
MARTINEZ GURBINDO, CARMEN LARRABEA
GIL ARANAGA, ANOUSKA LARRABEA
ESPARTERO BAREA, LUIS ANGEL  ZUIA
PEREZ SUAREZ, SANTIAGO LARRABEA
GOIENETXE BILBAO, AMAYA LAUKARIZ
41 OCIO ARACAMA, PABLO LARRABEA
ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO LARRABEA
ESCAYOL DUCH, PEDRO LARRABEA
BLANCO REGO, M? CARMEN LARRABEA
RUIZ ANGULO, MARIA LUZ LARRABEA
VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER LARRABEA
INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, TXARO LARRABEA
PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO LARRABEA
IPARRAGUIRRE BALDA, JOSE MA GOIBURU
50 ACEDO PENA, JOSE MARIA LARRABEA
SAN VICENTE TELLERIA, EDUAR LARRABEA
RUIZ DE MUNAIN, FRANCISCO J LARRABEA
ROBINA ALAVA, ANA LARRABEA
ESTEFANIA PALACIOS, FERNAND LARRABEA
ROSA PENA, LUIS FERNANDO LAREDO CLUB
56 DYER FUENTECILLA, MIGUEL LARRABEA
RODRIGUEZ PERAL, FERNANDO LARRABEA
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Fecha Listado: 19/09/2015
Hora Listado: 19:42:31

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)

Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC:+1)

POS JUGADOR

OARBEASKOA URIZAR, JESUS
EGANA PENAGARICANO, YON INA
URQUIZU MARQUET, TOMAS
VAZQUEZ RUZ, JULEN
MARCOS FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, ARANZAZU

64 GARRO URBINA, MARIO
LIZARRALDE MAIZTEGUI, MONTS
ARANA URCELAY, MARI CRUZ

67 SALCEDA MANTECON, M? JESUS
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, M® ANGELE
ARGATXA UGALDE, JUAN CARLOS
LANDALUCE BENGOECHEA, JOSE
CIEZA BELLO, JOSE LUIS
GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE
FERNANDEZ DE LABASTIDA GZ.Z
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOSE MA
FRUTOS SOBRINO, JUSTI
ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FC
ETXEBERRIA GRENO, ASIER

78 MAZORRIAGA IBARROLA, PATXI
TEJERINA ESCANCIANO, GERARD
OSES ALAVA, JAVIER
IRIZAR ABREGO, JON
ORTIZ DE ZARATE LZ.DE FORON
LAFUENTE OJUEL, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, CARLOS
MUNOZ VECINO, RITA

86 URIBESALGO LARZANGUREN, MIR
EGUILUZ BAZAN, JAVIER
GORBEA SAENZ DE LA FUENTE,
ACUNA BELTRAN, JUAN ALBERTO
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
LANDAZABAL OMAECHEVARRIA, J
MARTINEZ IBANEZ, FERMIN
GASCON BARANDA, INAKI

94 VALLE LOPEZ DE SAMANIEGO, Y
URIARTE ZUBERO, NEREA
ARANZABAL ATXAERANDIO, JOSE
LOPEZ DE OCARIZ IGLESIAS, A
BUENDIA MOCHALES, ANTONIO

99 DEL CAMPO SAN VICENTE, JESU
REMIREZ DE GANUZA MTZ., M?
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE
GARAI ALVIRA, ANA MARIA
CASTRESANA ARMENTIA, JOSE L
SAN MIGUEL RETANA, ROBERTO
SANCHEZ VICENTE, RUBEN
ETXABE OLAIZOLA, PEDRO
ESPINA BLANCO, ELENA
RODRIGUEZ ZUGAZAGA, MARI CA

109

ARSUAGA URRIZA, LUIS
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE
VALENCIAGA MONASTERIO, JORG
CAUSAPE FONTANET, JOSE LUIS
IBANEZ SAN JOSE, ANGEL MARI

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
CELLES
LARRABEA
BILBAO
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
SEM ESKOLA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
KARAKAS

VILLAVICIOSA

LARRABEA

ZUMALAKARREGUI AZCOAGA,CONC LARRABEA

MASPALOMAS
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32

15,0
12,6
11,9
12,0
11,4
12,6
18,9
17,3
12,8
22,7
22,9
18,2
18,0
17,1
16,5
16,7
16,2
16,2
13,7
13,1
23,9
22,9
20,9
19,0
18,4
18,5
17,3
15,4
23,4
19,4
18,6
18,2
16,4
15,2
15,2
14,5
36,0
33,2
21,2
21,3
10,7
26,0
27,5
22,8
22,0
19,2
19,1
19,4
18,4
19,7
19,7
28,0
25,1
25,8
21,2
20,0
18,6

15,1
12,7
12,0
12,1
11,5
12,7

12,9
21,5

18,3
18,1
17,2

16,3
16,3
13,8
13,2
23,1
22,5

19,1
18,5
18,6

15,5
23,5
19,5
18,7
18,3
16,5
15,3
15,3
14,6

21,4
10,8
26,1
27,7
22,9
22,1
19,3
19,2
19,5
18,5
19,8
19,8
28,2
25,2

21,3
20,1
18,7
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1%Vuelta
4 TOT
3 19 14 14
3 16 14 14
3 15 14 14
3 15 14 14
2 14 14 14
3 14 14 14
4 24 13 13
3 20 13 13
3 14 13 13
4 26 12 12
4 26 12 12
3 23 12 12
3 23 12 12
3 22 12 12
3 21 12 12
3 21 12 12
3 20 12 12
3 18 12 12
3 17 12 12
3 16 12 12
4 30 11 1M
4 29 11 1M
4 26 11 1M
4 24 11 1M
3 23 11 1M
4 23 11 1M
3 22 11 1M
3 17 11 1M
4 27 10 10
4 24 10 10
4 23 10 10
3 23 10 10
3 21 10 10
3 19 10 10
3 19 10 10
3 18 10 10
5 41 9 9
5 38 9 9
4 27 9 9
4 27 9 9
2 13 9 9
4 33 8 8
5 31 8 8
4 26 8 8
4 25 8 8
4 24 8 8
4 24 8 8
4 24 8 8
3 23 8 8
4 22 8 8
4 22 8 8
5 32 7 7
4 32 7 7
4 29 7 7
4 27 7 7
4 25 7 7
4 23 7 7
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- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA) FECHA: 19/09/2015 CODIGO: VB0815097
Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC:+1) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
115 BARTOLOME ULACIA, JONE LARRABEA 359 360 M F 5 41 6 6
ASKONDO BAGENETA, ANA LARRABEA 34,9 M F 5 40 6 6
APARICIO DIEZ, CARMEN LAUKARIZ 253 254 M F 4 29 6 6
LARREA ARRONDO, ROSA M? LARRABEA 224 225 M F 4 25 6 6
PEREZ MORENO, LEONCIO LARRABEA 19,8 199 M M 4 25 6 6
BUSTINZA TORRONTEGUI,JOSEL  LAUKARIZ 186 187 M M 4 23 6 6
ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA  LARRABEA 191 192 M F 4 22 6 6
BLANCO RUIZ, CARMEN LARRABEA 183 184 M F 3 21 6 6
123 VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE  IZKI 36,0 M F 5 41 5 5
GONZALEZ CALAHORRA, NIEVES ~ LARRABEA 316 318 M F 5 36 5 5
ESCANDON PAGAZAURTUNDUA, M® LARRABEA 26,3 264 M F 4 30 5 5
VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO LARRABEA 220 221 M M 4 28 5 5
DE LA FUENTE CAMENO, LUISA  LARRABEA 216 21,7 M M 4 27 5 5
ARAIZ ARGUINENA, RICARDO LARRABEA 184 185 M M 3 23 5 5
129 SALAZAR CASADO, IGNACIO LARRABEA 304 306 M M 5 33 4 4
PEREZ DE LANDAZABAL BERGANZ LARRABEA 220 221 M M 4 28 4 4
SARRIA BILBAO, ALBERTO LARRABEA 185 186 M M 4 23 4 4
132 HWANG, MIYOUNG LARRABEA 36,0 M F 5 41 2 2
OMAGOGEASKOA EREZUMA, ANA  LARRABEA 36,0 M F 5 41 2 2
GONZALEZ RUIZ, M® ANGELES LARRABEA 36,0 M F 5 41 2 2
135 ESTEBANEZ NOGALES, JESUS LARRABEA 229 230 M M 4 29 1 1
136 OLABARRI UMBON, SEGUNDO LARRABEA 224 225 M M 4 28 Dsc
LUQUIN LABAYEN, JESUS LARRABEA 16,0 161 M M 3 20 Dsc
SARRIUGARTE ALZOLA, EGOITZ ~ LARRABEA 16,2 163 M M 3 20 Dsc
GALDOS ALINETA, INAKI LARRABEA 131 132 M M 3 16 Dsc
ALONSO RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA  LARRABEA 79 80 M M 2 10 Dsc
IPINA ORTUOSTE, MILAGROS LARRABEA 36,0 M F 5 41 Ret
ROA GARCIA, ALBERTO LARRABEA 19,7 198 M M 4 25 Ret
USTARROZ RUBIO, FERNANDO LARRABEA 10,0 101 M M 2 13 Ret



